HP Deskjet D4260 Color Inkjet Printer
Get professional documents and vivid colour photos with a fast, versatile printer that's made to
last. Print documents, web pages and more at up to 30 ppm black, 23 ppm colour. Optional
high-capacity cartridges deliver more affordable printing1.
The HP Deskjet D4260 Printer is designed for home users and small-businesses wanting a reliable printer suitable for printing
everything from documents and web pages to colour photos – with the affordability of optional high-capacity cartridges.
Enjoy great all-round performance and affordable printing with outstanding reliability.
Get fast and efficient printing for all your everyday projects with speeds of up to 30 ppm black and 23 ppm colour. Enjoy the

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Ordering information
CB641B HP Deskjet D4260 Printer,
HP 350 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (4.5 ml)
CB335EE, HP 351 Tri-colour
Inkjet Print Cartridge (3.5
ml) CB337EE, HP
Photosmart Essential
Software, setup poster,
reference guide, power
supply, power cord
Accessories
C6518A HP USB Cable, 2m
C6520A HP USB Cable, 3m
Supplies
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
CB335EE HP 350 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
CB336EE HP 350XL Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
CB337EE HP 351 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
CB338EE HP 351XL Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
Media
CHP150 HP Home and Office Paper 80
g/m²-A4/210 x 297 mm/500